Ultra-Thin Pushbuttons  Series GB2
2-06NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com
Distinctive Characteristics
Actual Size
Unique, off-center actuator allows high density setup and easy
actuation while avoiding accidental operation in compact
environments.
Side-by-side, block mounting can be achieved by use of

POLE
1 SPST
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Straight PC Terminals
with Bracket
Standard Plunger
SPST
OFF-(ON) Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
GB215AB
CIRCUIT
5 OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
PLUNGER
A Standard
1 A5 B
PC TERMINALS
P Straight
B Straight with Bracket
H Right Angle 1 Switch
2H Right Angle 2 Switches
GB2
CAP COLORS
With P, B, or H Terminals
for Single Switches
A Black
B White
C Red
With Terminal Code 2H for
2 Right Angle Switches
Upper *Lower
A Black A
B White B
C Red C
* Nearest to PC Board
(0.5) Sq Typ
.020
1
2
(2.0)
.079
(1.27) Typ
.050
(2.7)
.106
(3.1)
.122
(7.0)
.276
(3.2)
.126
(2.0)
.079
(3.0)
.118(7.0)
.276
(2.4)
.094
(2.5)
.098
(1.7)
.067
(0.3) Typ
.012
(0.8) Dia Typ
.031
(2.54) Typ
 .100
1
2
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
    GB215AP
Straight PC  Single Pole